+32 14 28 56 60
Henco Industries NV
Belgium
Toekomstlaan 27
 2200 Herentals
WE CARE TO CONNECT
HENCO FULL FLOW VALVES

4 Handle Fiberglass-reinforced nylon PA66 9 Ball Stainless steel EN 1.4401
5 Metal reinforcement Galvanized steel EN 1.4401
Note: Threads in accordance with ISO 228/1
Product description
HENCO FULL FLOW VALVES – STAINLESS STEEL
Water Compressed
air
CoolingHeating
9
Henco Full Flow ball valve
Stainless Steel | Press × Press
Article code Dimension L1 DN1 Dr1 Z1 SLW1 L2 DN2 Dr2 Z2
BAP-FFV1616 16 x 16 64,3 8 22,2 33,5 64,3 8,0 22,2 33,5
BAP-FFV2020 20 x 20 64,3 12 26,0 33,5 64,3 12,0 26,0 33,5
BAP-FFV2626 26 x 26 67,8 15 32,3 37,0 67,8 15,0 32,3 37,0
BAP-FFV3232 32 x 32 78,5 20 38,5 36,5 78,5 20,0 38,5 36,5
Henco Full Flow ball valve
Stainless Steel | Female × Press
Article code Dimension L1 DN1 Dr1 Z1 SLW1 L2 DN2 Dr2 Z2
BAP-FFV1604 16 x 1/2" 46,2
1/2"
(DN10)
30,0 27,0 27,0 64,3 8,0 22,2 33,5
BAP-FFV1805 18 x 3/4" 51,5
3/4"
(DN10)
35,0 27,0 32,0 64,3 10,0 24,2 33,5
BAP-FFV2005 20 x 3/4" 51,5
3/4"
(DN10)
35,0 27,0 32,0 64,3 12,0 26,0 33,5
BAP-FFV2605 26 x 3/4" 51,5
3/4"
(DN15)
36,0 30,5 32,0 67,8 15,0 32,3 37,0
BAP-FFV2606 26 x 1" 58,5 1" (DN15) 45,0 30,5 41,0 67,8 15,0 32,3 37,0
BAP-FFV3207 32 x 1 1/4" 61
1 1/4"
(DN20)
55,0 30,0 50,0 78,5 20,0 38,5 36,5
10
Article code Dimension L1 DN1 Dr1 Z1 SLW1 L2 DN2 Dr2 Z2
BAP-FFV16Z05 16 x 3/4" 52,5
3/4"
(DN10)
35,0 45,0 32,0 64,3 8,0 22,2 33,5
BAP-FFV20Z05 20 x 3/4" 52,5
3/4"
(DN10)
35,0 45,0 32,0 64,3 12,0 26,0 33,5
BAP-FFV26Z05 26 x 3/4" 56,0
3/4"
(DN15)
35,0 48,5 32,0 67,8 15,0 32,3 37,0
BAP-FFV26Z06 26 x 1" 58,0 1" (DN15) 40,0 48,5 36,0 67,8 15,0 32,3 37,0
BAP-FFV32Z06 32 x 1" 66,0 1" (DN20) 40,0 56,4 36,0 78,5 20,0 38,5 36,5
Article code Dimension L1 DN1 Dr1 Z1 SLW1 L2 DN2 Dr2 Z2
BAP-FFV1605EK 16 x 3/4" 40,7 16 26,4 27,0 - 64,3 8,0 22,2 33,5
BAP-FFV2005EK 20 x 3/4" 40,7 16 26,4 27,0 - 64,3 12,0 26,0 33,5
BAP-FFV2605EK 26 x 3/4" 44,2 16 26,4 30,5 - 67,8 15,0 32,3 37,0
WE CARE TO CONNECT
+32 14 28 56 60
Henco Industries NV